
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

70 

128 

#09 

30 

98 

14 

#133 

7 

42 

8 

#00 

81 

21 

72 

77 

90 

71 

#02 

15 

47 

66 

126 

56 

99 

53 

89 

18 

181 

Name 

Jimmy Locke 

John Raudat 

Roger Cote 

Tom Bogar 

David Colbey 

Keith Knickerbocker 

George Newkirk 

Joe Traut 

Kyle Colbey 

Hugh McHaffie 

Raymond Kobs 

JB Swan 

Marshall Stocker 

Tamra Hunt Krystinik 

Mark Gregory 

Pierre Oustinow 

Thomas DiCandido 

Pratt Tanner 

Richard Patullo 

Anthony Parker 

Kenneth Newton 

William Dergosits 

Donald Hewett 

Ben Wallace 

Thomas Cheaney 

Thomas Swoboda 

Evan Karl 

Marc Ulan 

Class 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

ITA 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

ITA 

STL 

SM2 

IT7 

STL 

SM2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

SM2 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM2 

SM2 

STL 

STL 

SM2 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

Member_ID 

352051 

460476 

492243 

198661 

443269 

460238 

472498 

175649 

397984 

351951 

508041 

312130 

527779 

479328 

253372_1 

531381 

528460 

492157 

96265 

373024 

528604 

431768 

508164 

554386 

549889 

546476 

347629 

423551 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.088 

2.418 

7.613 

11.065 

12.064 

12.613 

15.669 

19.666 

19.779 

23.648 

24.386 

25.174 

27.099 

27.805 

29.257 

30.714 

33.241 

40.092 

41.640 

44.610 

49.584 

50.203 

51.230 

54.114 

1:08.309 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:31.007 

15:33.095 

15:33.425 

15:38.620 

15:42.072 

15:43.071 

15:43.620 

15:46.676 

15:50.673 

15:50.786 

15:54.655 

15:55.393 

15:56.181 

15:58.106 

15:58.812 

16:00.264 

16:01.721 

16:04.248 

16:11.099 

16:12.647 

16:15.617 

16:20.591 

16:21.210 

16:22.237 

16:25.121 

16:39.316 

Best Tm 

2:01.767 

2:02.493 

2:03.267 

2:05.436 

2:06.584 

2:06.588 

2:06.783 

2:08.059 

2:09.830 

2:07.714 

2:12.429 

2:12.225 

2:10.323 

2:12.180 

2:07.292 

2:09.488 

2:14.129 

2:10.462 

2:18.267 

2:13.310 

2:18.855 

2:21.781 

2:22.029 

2:18.567 

2:22.480 

2:30.667 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/White 

Mazda miata/white 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Honda CRX Si/Red 

Mazda Miata/black 

Mazda mx5/silver 

Mazda Miata/Green 

Honda CRX Si/white/gold 

Mazda MX-5/Red and Black 

Mazda Miata/blue/Black/Oran 

Mazda RX-7/blue 

Mazda Miata/Green/Black 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Mazda Miata/Silver 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran 

Mazda Miata/Red 

Mazda Miata/white/blue 

Mazda RX7/Ice blue 

Mazda RX-7/White 

Mazda RX7/Blue/black 

Mazda 2/Green 

Mini Cooper/Black/White 

Mazda Miata/blue 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Mazda Miata/Blue/black/oran 

Mazda Miata/Orange/black 

Mazda Miata/white/blue 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1407 Time Final 1437 

Printed: 5/6/2019 12:36:40 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Jim Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Margin of Victory 

2.088 

Avg. Speed 

35.574 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.767 

Best Speed 

67.999 

Best Lap by 

70 - Jimmy Locke 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 1 - ITA,IT7,SM2,STL,BSpec 

Race 3 #19-R-6157 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:50:33 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/5/2019 01:00 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Contingency Results


